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Women / 5 / 11 and up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaity Bradshaw262
Bright Stars

9.150 9.550 9.7009.450 37.850
14T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Addison Grace263
Bright Stars

9.550 8.950 9.6009.500 37.600
3 10T 2* 3 2T

2T

Lizzie O'Connor108
Gymland/Arena

9.125 9.500 9.4759.500 37.600
17 2 2* 5 2T

2T

Taylor Blasco305
Premier

9.100 9.250 9.6259.500 37.475
18T 5 2T 2 4 

4 

Brynnleigh Keane189
Epic

9.375 9.275 9.5509.175 37.375
8 4 13 4 5 

5 

Beezie O'Connor194
Epic

9.650 9.300 9.1759.200 37.325
1 3 10T 10 6 

6 

Tamille Robinson273
Giant H

9.475 8.875 9.4009.550 37.300
4 13 1 6T 7 

7 

Tahjera Trotman125
MGA

9.425 8.950 9.0509.000 36.425
6T 10T 16 14T 8 

8 

Alex Hernon264
Bright Stars

9.150 8.600 9.3759.275 36.400
14T 17 8 8 9 

9 

Bridget Mangan190
Epic

9.575 8.450 9.4008.875 36.300
2 20T 19 6T 10 

10 

Sierra Smith135
Spartan Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.0759.225 36.250
10 16 9 13 11 

11 

Kiera Darby132
Spartan Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 8.7509.375 36.025
18T 14 6 20T 12 

12 

Brenna Velez197
Epic

9.450 8.975 8.9508.550 35.925
5 9 22 17T 13T

13T

Grace Limekiller101
HOH M

9.225 8.450 9.0509.200 35.925
12 20T 10T 14T 13T

13T

Deja Ciano131
Spartan Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 9.0258.450 35.750
13 8 24 16 15 

15 

Naomi Davidson107
Gymland/Arena

8.800 8.700 8.9509.200 35.650
24 15 10T 17T 16 

16 

Sharvi Patankar252
HOH Parlin

8.700 9.100 8.7508.950 35.500
25T 7 18 20T 17 

17 

Gili Gershoni122
MGA

9.250 8.450 8.6759.075 35.450
11 20T 14 23T 18 

18 

Chloe Grazutis302
Paragon

8.900 8.500 9.1508.800 35.350
23 19 20 11 19 

19 

Olivia Matos304
US Gym Dev. Ctr. II

9.425 8.925 7.6509.325 35.325
6T 12 7 27 20 

20 

Alixa Lima123
MGA

9.000 8.550 8.6759.050 35.275
21T 18 15 23T 21 

21 

Hailey Kopec272
Giant H

9.075 8.375 9.1008.475 35.025
20 23 23 12 22 

22 

Mallory Brennan186
Epic

9.350 9.150 8.4257.925 34.850
9 6 27 26 23 

23 

Kara Morgan114
Northern Elite

9.150 7.550 9.3008.675 34.675
14T 26 21 9 24 

24 
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Gabrielle Mitchell113
Sunburst

8.700 7.600 8.7508.975 34.025
25T 25 17 20T 25 

25 

Kaylee Seningen103
HOH M

9.000 8.000 8.8258.125 33.950
21T 24 25 19 26 

26 

Macy Giller104
GFTG

8.500 6.100 8.4508.075 31.125
27 27 26 25 27 

27 
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